
Summer Exam Timetable 2026 
 

Monday 4th May   Tuesday 5th May Wednesday 6th May Thursday 7th May Friday 8th May 

 Health and Social Care 
BHS03 

AM 
 

   

Monday 11th May   Tuesday 12th May  Wednesday 13th May  Thursday 14th May  Friday 15th May  
English Literature 

 8702/1  
AM 

  

Religious 
Studies 8062 

AM 
 

Biology 
1BI0F/H 

PM 

 Maths 
 J560/01/04 

AM 
 

 

Monday 18th May  Tuesday 19th May  Wednesday 20th May  Thursday 21st May  Friday 22nd May  
 English Literature 

 8702/2 
AM 

Religious Studies 
 8062 
PM 

 

English Language 
 8700/1 

AM 

 

HALF TERM  
25th May – 29th May   

Monday 1st June Tuesday 2nd June Wednesday 3rd June Thursday 4th June Friday 5th June 
 Statistics  

1ST0 1F 
PM 

 

Maths  
J560/02/05 

AM 

 English Language  
8700/2 

AM 
 

Monday 8th June Tuesday 9th June Wednesday 10th June Thursday 11th June Friday 12th June 
Biology  
1BI0F/H 

AM 

 
 

 

Maths  
J560/03/06 

AM 
 

 Statistics  
1ST0 1F 

PM 

Contingency day: 24th June 


